LED-9300 300W High Bay HID Luminaire
Models US/CAN
CCT
Power Consumption
Replaces
Mounting
Voltage
LED Type
Beam Angle
Dimmable
Operating Temp
Rated R70 Life
Warranty
LM79 Specifications
Power (W)
CCT
Light Output
Efficacy
THD @ 277V
PF @ 277V 300 1000 150 850 $478 $4,675.00
CRI:
R9
Duv
Packaging
Unit
Master
Technical Specifications
5000K
n/a
120-277VAC
2835
LED-9300-50K
300 Watts
1000 MH/HPS
No
-40°F - +122°F
Up to 50,000 Hrs.
5 Year Limited*
LED Power
Consumption
(Watts)
120°
Yes
306.5
3474
38303
125
14.85
HID Ballast
Power
Consumption
(Watts)
Total
Savings
(Watts)
Annual
Energy
Savings
(14
hrs/day)
Lifetime
Energy
Savings
(over
50,000 hrs)
HID Power
Consumption
(Watts)
0.98
83.9
11
-0.0007
Master/ 1
TBD
47.64" x 25.79" x 5.51"
Models
LED-9300-50K, 120-277 VAC, cULus, 5000K
188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
(847) 380-3540 • FAX: (847) 380-3542
Features
• 300 Watss Replaces 1000W HID Lumaire equivalent
• 120° Beam Angle
• 120-277V UL 1993
• UL classified for damp environments (USA & Can)
• >50,000 rated LED life
• 5 year limited warranty (see website for details)
• 5000K CCT
• Includes 3' three-wire corded whip
Lux Distance Curve
LED-9300-50K